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Direction
Jas &iEbT — BT Rl

43 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
Jag HfAbE — BT a0

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Ja= &J&EFT
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

B H84- Jamamkag

Go to website

06:35-07:40

06:35-07:40

06:35-07:40

06:35-07:40

06:35-07:40

07:05-08:30

07:05-08:30
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Direction
®BEBRT B — Jam AiREbT

44 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
®BEEBRT B — Jam AiREbR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #E&@H T B
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

05:45-16:30

05:45-16:30

05:45-16:30

05:45-16:30

05:45-16:30

06:15-18:20

06:15-18:20
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Direction
Bl — Jam AR ER

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BFFal — Jam HRER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & FF il
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

15:25-19:00

15:25-19:00

15:25-19:00

15:25-19:00

15:25-19:00

15:20-19:00

15:20-19:00
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Direction
Jag "Ikt — RBEERTH

46 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
Jag "Ikt — RBEERTH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jam &% B
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

09:02-20:06

09:02-20:06

09:02-20:06

09:02-20:06

09:02-20:06

09:40-19:30

09:40-19:30
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BRE- Jas HmEBTAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kochi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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