

## Bus 潮見台・Ja高知病院線

Go to website

			•	
ш	r۵	$\sim$ t	ın	n

Ja高知病院 — 県庁前

43 stops

Open route schedule

Ja高知病院

潮見台通

潮見台一丁目

潮見台公園前

潮見台二丁目

潮見台二丁目第二

潮見台第二公園前

潮見台三丁目

潮見台三丁目第二

潮見台三丁目

潮見台第二公園前

潮見台二丁目第二

潮見台二丁目

潮見台ターミナル

潮見台公園前

潮見台一丁目

介良野

中野団地中通

中野団地三区

中野団地二区

中野団地西口

Route schedule Ja高知病院 — 県庁前	
Monday	06:35-07:40
Tuesday	06:35-07:40
Wednesday	06:35-07:40
Thursday	06:35-07:40
Friday	06:35-07:40
Saturday	07:05-08:30
Sunday	07:05-08:30

Route info

Direction: Ja高知病院

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min



北島	
介良支所前	
中屋	
本江田橋	
新木通	
岩田	
高須小学校通	
西高須通	
葛島	
知寄町三丁目	
知寄町	
知寄町二丁目	
知寄町一丁目	
宝永町	
菜園場町	
八幡通	
はりまや橋	
堺町	
掘詰	
大橋通	
高知城前	
<b>県庁前</b>	

44 stops	
Open route schedule	
栈橋通五丁目	
栈橋通四丁目	
栈橋通三丁目	
桟橋通二丁目	
桟橋通一丁目	
土佐高校通	
梅の辻	
はりまや橋	
八幡通	
菜園場町	
宝永町	
知寄町一丁目	
知寄町二丁目	
知寄町三丁目	
葛島	
西高須通	
高須小学校通	
岩田	
新木通	
本江田橋	
中屋	
介良支所前	
北島	

Direction

中野団地西口

中野団地二区

桟橋通五丁目 — Ja高知病院

Route schedule 桟橋通五丁目 — Ja高知病院	
Monday	05:45-16:30
Tuesday	05:45-16:30
Wednesday	05:45-16:30
Thursday	05:45-16:30
Friday	05:45-16:30
Saturday	06:15-18:20
Sunday	06:15-18:20

Route info

Direction: 桟橋通五丁目

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

中野団地三区 中野団地中通 介良野 潮見台一丁目 潮見台公園前 潮見台ターミナル 潮見台二丁目 潮見台二丁目第二 潮見台第二公園前 潮見台三丁目 潮見台三丁目第二 潮見台三丁目 潮見台第二公園前 潮見台二丁目第二 潮見台二丁目 潮見台公園前 潮見台一丁目 潮見台通 Ja高知病院

Direction 県庁前 — Ja高知病院
42 stops
Open route schedule
県 <b>庁前</b>
高知城前
大橋通
堀詰
堺町
はりまや橋
八幡通
菜園場町
宝永町
知寄町一丁目
知寄町二丁目
知寄町三丁目
葛島
西高須通
高須小学校通
岩田
新木通
本江田橋
中屋
介良支所前
北島
中野団地西口
中野団地二区

Direction

中野団地三区

中野団地中通

Route schedule 県庁前 — Ja高知病院	
Monday	15:25-19:00
Tuesday	15:25-19:00
Wednesday	15:25-19:00
Thursday	15:25-19:00
Friday	15:25-19:00
Saturday	15:20-19:00
Sunday	15:20-19:00

Route info

Direction: 県庁前

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

46 stops
Open route schedule
Ja高知病院
潮見台通
潮見台一丁目
潮見台公園前
潮見台二丁目
潮見台二丁目第二
潮見台第二公園前
潮見台三丁目
潮見台三丁目第二
潮見台三丁目
潮見台第二公園前
潮見台二丁目第二
潮見台二丁目
潮見台ターミナル
潮見台公園前
潮見台一丁目
介良野
中野団地中通
中野団地三区
中野団地二区
中野団地西口
北島
介良支所前

Direction

中屋

本江田橋

Ja高知病院 — 桟橋通五丁目

Route schedule Ja高知病院 — 桟橋通五丁目	
Monday	09:02-20:06
Tuesday	09:02-20:06
Wednesday	09:02-20:06
Thursday	09:02-20:06
Friday	09:02-20:06
Saturday	09:40-19:30
Sunday	09:40-19:30

Route info

Direction: Ja高知病院

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved